
221 N WINNIPEG STREET 10018625 May 6, 2015

Commercial  5,051,600  9.2856  1.32901  $62,340.05

Commercial  5,051,600  0.9372  1.32901  $6,292.01

Commercial

Commercial

 3,536,120

 1,515,480

 8.2800

 8.2800

 1.00000

 1.00000

 $29,279.07

 $12,548.17

Public Support: 70%

Separate Support: 30%

 5,051,600

*100210018625*

10018625

3346286 MANITOBA LIMITED
C/O SHINDICO REALTY INC. 
200-1355  TAYLOR AVENUE
WINNIPEG MB  R3M 3Y9

 $62,340.05

 $6,292.01

 $41,827.24

 $110,459.30

 $110,459.30 

 $110,459.30

221 N WINNIPEG STREET

Plan: FA4603 Block: C Lot: ; Plan: 101221142 
Block: C Lot: ; Plan: 84R22521 Block: T Lot:

3346286 MANITOBA LIMITED

January to December

 
0
0
0
0
0
1

DUPLICATE

DUPLICATE

Total School Taxes (38% of total taxes)

Total Library Taxes (6% of total taxes)

Total Municipal Taxes (56% of total taxes)

00085

1 of 1

E
du

ca
tio

n 
Ta

xe
s

Li
br

ar
y 

Ta
xe

s
B

ID
 

Ta
xe

s
O

th
er

 
C

ha
rg

es
M

un
ic

ip
al

 
Ta

xe
s

10018625      000011045930     20150506




