

## **DUPLICATE**2015 Property Tax Notice

Property Address 221 N WINNIPEG STREET			Account Number 10018625	Statement Date May 6, 2015	Assessed Person(s) 3346286 MANITOBA LIMITED		
Assessed Parcel Plan: FA4603 Block: C Lot: ; Plan: 101221142 Block: C Lot: ; Plan: 84R22521 Block: T Lot:			Taxable Assessment 5,051,600	Lien Year			
Mortgage Company			Mortgage Number	Taxation Period January to December			
	Taxab	ole Assessmen	t x Mill Rate	x Mill Rate Factor	= Amount Detail	s Of Taxes	
Education Taxes	Public Support: 70% Commercial Separate Support: 30%	3,536,120	8.2800	1.00000	\$29,279.07		
Educ	Commercial	1,515,480	8.2800	1.00000	\$12,548.17		
	Provincial legislation requires the C Education taxes are set by the pro	City of Regina to colle	ect education taxes.		axes (38% of total taxes) ▶	\$41,827.24	
Library Taxes	Commercial	5,051,600	0.9372	1.32901	\$6,292.01		
				Total Library	Taxes (6% of total taxes) ▶	\$6,292.01	
Municipal Taxes	Commercial	5,051,600	9.2856	1.32901	\$62,340.05		
				Total Municipal T	axes (56% of total taxes) ▶	\$62,340.05	
BID Taxes							
Other							
					Total 2015 Taxes ▶	\$110,459.30	
00085				Total Balar	nce Due by June 30, 2015 ▶	\$110,459.30	
Inter	ested in the Tax Installm	ent Payment	Plan? For more inforr	mation or an application	on form, go to Regina.ca or ca	all 306-777-7000.	

Property Tax Payment Stub

**DUPLICATE** 

Attach this portion to your payment.



City of Regina

E.& O.E.



10018625

000011045930

20150506

3346286 MANITOBA LIMITED C/O SHINDICO REALTY INC. 200-1355 TAYLOR AVENUE WINNIPEG MB R3M 3Y9

	Payment Due Date: June 30, 2015							
Ī	Account Number:	10018625 221 N WINNIPEG STREET						
	Property Address:							
	Balance Due:	Amount Paid:						
	\$110,459.30							